
Das ist Catering GmbH 
ehem. Sarah Wiener  

Berlin GmbH 
GF: Jochen Beutgen 

Das ist Brot GmbH 
ehem. Sarah Wiener 

Holzofenbäckerei GmbH 
GF: Jochen Beutgen 

Das ist Gastronomie GmbH 
ehem. Sarah Wiener  

Restaurant GmbH 
GF: Jochen Beutgen 

Sarah Wiener  
Produkte GmbH 
GF: Jochen Beutgen 

Sarah Wiener  
Dienstleistungs-GmbH 

GF: Jochen Beutgen 

Sarah Wiener GmbH 
GF: Jochen Beutgen 

Marc  
Ribbeck 

Helmut 
Gragger 

David Kilian Fuld David Kilian Fuld 

Millennium Venture 
Capital AG 

Vorstand: Jochen Beutgen 

Elenore 
Kaufhold 

Jochen 
Beutgen 

Sarah  
Wiener 

Gut Kerkow  
Bauernmarkt GmbH 

GF: Jochen Beutgen 

Gut Kerkow  
Energie GmbH 

GF: Jochen Beutgen 

Gut Kerkow  
Landwirtschaftsbetrieb  

GmbH & Co. KG 
 

Prokura: Jochen Beutgen 

Gut Kerkow  
Verwaltungs-GmbH 

GF: Elenore Kaufhold 

BeKa  
Beteiligungsgesellschaft mbH 

GF: Jochen Beutgen 

61,90 % 
21,74 % 

5,68 % 

7,81 % 

2,87 % 

100 % 

ECONA AG 

100 % 85 % 

15 % 

85 % 

15 % 

85,1 % 

10 % 4,9 % 

100 % 50 % 50 % 

100 % 
48,75 % 

Gerrit 
Rühmer 

2,5 % 48,75 % 

Komplementärin 

Kommanditistin 

Kommanditistin 

Kommanditist 
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